Proforma Invoice

Seller (name, address)*
HEKTOR KIMYEVI URUNLER DIS TICARET

LIMITED SIRKETI

Proforma invoice number*

ZH-110104CsS01

Proforma Invoice date (yyyy-mm-dd)*

2022.05.20

Validity date of P/I
(yyyy-mm-dd)* 2 YEARS

Buyer's Commercial Card No:

14007996214

Seller’'s reference

Buyer (name, address)*
YEKTA TEJARAT DAYA
IRAN/TEHRAN

Freight forwarder (name, address)

Country of beneficiary *

TURKY

Country of origin*

TAIWAN

Place of destination*

IRAN

partial shipment:

allowed ®

not allowed

Terms of delivery*

CFR

relevant location*
TEHRAN & WEST COSTOMS&SHAHID
RAJAEI & BUSHEHR

Transport mode and means
SEA AND TRUCK

Port/airport of loading
CHINA & TAIWAN&
TURKEY

Port/airport of discharge
BAZARGAN
BANDAR ABBAS
BUSHEHR

Final delivery place
TEHRAN & WEST
COSTOMS& SHAHID
RAJAEI & BUSHEHR

Terms of payment*

DRAFT

Transaction currency

EUR

Shipping marks; Transport
unit ID

No. and kind of packages
Shipping description of
goods

Commodity

Total gross
wt(kg)

Total cube (m3)

KG 4000

No, and Kind of
standard*JIS

ltem*

Item description*

commodity
code

Net wt
(kg)*

Gross.wt
kg

Quantity*

Unit

o, Amount *
price

1

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing1-
1/4&quot, producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN,
size 1\1x1\4in, working pressure 10 bar,
body material bronze

84814000

460

540

620

3.5 2170

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model
sealingl1-1/2, producer HISEC, ORIGIN
TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\2in, working pressure
10 bar, body material bronze

84814000

640

750

620

5.1 3162

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model
sealing2&quot, producer HISEC,
ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 2x2in, working
pressure 10 bar, body material bronze

84814000

860

1000

820

5.2 4264

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing1-
1/4&quot, producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN,
size 1\1x1\4in, working pressure 10 bar,
body material bronze

84814000

360

410

180

8.85 1593

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model
sealingl-1/2, producer HISEC, ORIGIN
TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\2in, working pressure
10 bar, body material bronze

84814000

600

700

250

11.5 2875

Safety relief valves, connection male screw,
self operated, brand HISEC, model
sealing2&quot, producer HISEC,
ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 2x2in, working
pressure 10 bar, body material bronze

84814000

520

600

180

13.5 2430




Proforma Invoice

Total net wt(kg) 3440 KG

Sub Total amount*
16494

Note:

Discount

FREIGHT CHARGES
1506

OTHER CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT * 18000 EUR

It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice shows the actual
price of the goods described, that no other proforma invoice has
been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and
correct

NAME OF SIGNATORY

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE(YYYY-MM-DD)

SEAL AND SIGNATURE




