.;,

							Profo	rma Inv	oice
Seller (name, address)* HEKTOR KIMYEVI URUNLER DIS TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI			Proforma invoice number*				ZH-110104CS01		
			Proforma Invoice date (yyyy-mm-dd)* 2022.05.20				Validity date of P/I (yyyy-mm-dd)* 2 YEARS		
			Buyer's Co 1400799621		Card No:		Seller's reference		
				Buyer (nam YEKTA TE IRAN/TEH	JARAT D			I	
Freight forwarder (name, address)			Country of beneficiary * TURKY						
			Country of origin* TAIWAN			Place of destination* IRAN			
partial shipment: allowed not allowed			Terms of delivery* CFR			relevant location* TEHRAN & WEST COSTOMS&SHAHID RAJAEI & BUSHEHR			
Transport mode and means SEA AND TRUCK		Port/airport of loading CHINA & TAIWAN& TURKEY		Terms of payment* DRAFT			Transaction currency EUR		
Port/airport of discharge BAZARGAN BANDAR ABBAS BUSHEHR		Final delivery place TEHRAN & WEST COSTOMS& SHAHID RAJAEI & BUSHEHR							
Shipping marks; Transport unit ID		No. and kind of packages Shipping description of goods		Commodity			Total gross wt(kg)	Total cube (m3)	
							KG 4000		
No, and standar	d Kind of rd*JIS	1						<u> </u>	
Item*	Item	Item description*		commodity code	Net wt (kg)*	Gross.wt kg	Quantity*	Unit price *	Amount *
1	Safety relief valv	es, co	nnection male screw,	84814000	460	540	620	3.5	2170

Item*	Item description*	commodity code	Net wt (kg)*	Gross.wt kg	Quantity*	Unit price *	Amount *
1	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing1- 1/4", producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\4in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	460	540	620	3.5	2170
2	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing 1-1/2, producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\2in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	640	750	620	5.1	3162
3	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing2", producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 2x2in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	860	1000	820	5.2	4264
4	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing1-1/4", producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\4in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	360	410	180	8.85	1593
5	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing1-1/2, producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 1\1x1\2in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	600	700	250	11.5	2875
6	Safety relief valves, connection male screw, self operated, brand HISEC, model sealing2", producer HISEC, ORIGIN TAIWAN, size 2x2in, working pressure 10 bar, body material bronze	84814000	520	600	180	13.5	2430

Proforma Invoice

Total net wt(kg) 3440 KG	v	Sub Total amount* 16494		
Note:	Discount FREIGHT CHARGES 1506 OTHER CHARGES TOTAL AMOUNT * 18000 EUR			
It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other proforma invoice has been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and correct	NAME OF SIGNATORY PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE(YYYY-MM-DD) SEAL AND SIGNATURE			